	Tentative Programme of Work
91st Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child
Geneva, 29 August to 23 September 2022
Palais Wilson, First/Ground Floor Conference Room

	Monday, 29 August
Mtg. No. 2631 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2632 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of reports/ Organization of work

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	North Macedonia

	Tuesday, 30 August 
Mtg. No. 2633 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2634 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	North Macedonia

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Ukraine

	Wednesday, 31 August 
Mtg. No. 2635 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2636 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Ukraine

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Uzbekistan

	Thursday, 1 September
Mtg. No. 2637 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2638 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Uzbekistan

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	South Sudan

	Friday, 2 September
Mtg. No. 2639 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2640 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	South Sudan

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Monday, 5 September
Mtg. No. 2641 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2642 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Germany 

	Tuesday, 6 September
Mtg. No. 2643 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2644 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Germany

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Plurinational State of Bolivia 

	Wednesday, 7 September
Mtg. No. 2645 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2646 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Plurinational State of Bolivia

	Thursday, 8 September
	10:00 a.m.
	Holiday

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Holiday

	Friday, 9 September
Mtg. No. 2647 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2648 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Monday, 12 September
Mtg. No. 2649 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2650 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Viet Nam

	Tuesday, 13 September
Mtg. No. 2651 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2652 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m. 
	Viet Nam

	
	  3:00 p.m. 
	Philippines 

	Wednesday, 14 September 
Mtg. No. 2653 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2654 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Philippines

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Kuwait  

	Thursday, 15 September
Mtg. No. 2655 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2656 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Kuwait

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Friday, 16 September
Mtg. No. 2657 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2658 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Monday, 19 September
Mtg. No. 2659 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2660 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Tuesday, 20 September
Mtg. No. 2661 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2662 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m. 
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	Wednesday, 21 September 
Mtg. No. 2663 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2664 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Thursday, 22 September
Mtg. No. 2665 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2666 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Friday, 23 September
Mtg. No. 2667 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2668 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.

	Closed meeting

	
	  5:00 p.m.
	Public closing



